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Ime Priimek
Andrej Ipavec
Emilija Najdenova
Matej Novsak
Gal Meznarsi¢
Tomaz Mikus
Ziva Vrbec
David Novsak
Zara Kosec
Sofija Lederer
Jaka Jereb
Martin Nosan
Jus Kosirnik
Lea Spur
Samo Vrbec
Leja Kalan
Aja P. Ogrin
Ivona Lederer
Lenart Kosel
Nina Zupanci¢
Emo Ursi¢
Alina Karlin
Alenka Mavdi¢
Urh Kosirnik
GaSper Kosel
Urban Bec¢an
Eva Nosan
Jernej Juzna
Maja Pirc
Angelina Bolta
Rajko MezZnarsi¢
Maja Petarka
Mojca Beber

razred Zbor/ Sola
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Domzale, VP
Domzale, VP
Preserje Radomlje
Domzale, DOM
Kamnik

Kamnik

Preserje Radomlje
Domzale, DOM
Kamnik

Domzale, DOM
Domzale, VP
Domzale, DOM
Kamnik

Kamnik

Domzale, DOM
Domzale, DOM
Kamnik

Kamnik

Preserje Radomlje
Preserje Radomlje
Preserje Radomlje
Preserje Radomlje
Domzale, DOM
Kamnik

Domzale, VP
Domzale, VP
Kamnik

Kamnik

Domzale

Domzale

Domzale

Kamnik

Skupina
mlajSi
mlajsi
mlajSi
mlajSi
mlajSi
mlajsi
mlajSi
mlajSi
mlajSi
mlajsi
mlajSi
mlajSi
mlajSi
mlajsi
starejsi
starejsi
starejSi
starejsi
starejsi
starejsi
starejsi
starejSi
starejsi
starejsSi
starejSi
starejsi
starejsi
mlajSi
starejsi
mlajsi
mlajSi
mlajSi

Placilo

€10.00
€10.00
€10.00

€0.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00



